

## Pon Power Meter with Burst 1310 or 1550

## **Product Images**



## **Product Description**

PPM-50 can perform in-service testing of all PON signals on any location of PON network featuring pass-through design.

LIT-100 10G PON Power Meter can perform in-service testing of all PON signals (1270/1310/1490/1550/1577nm) anywhere on the network.

It features a pass-through design, burst mode and Pass/Fail assessment indication, which can greatly help techniciand qualify, activate and troubleshoot B-PON, E-PON, G-PON and next-generation, high-speed 10G PONs such as XG-PON and 10G-EPON networks.